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SCHEDULE—continued.

I. .

Benefice.

Bury St. Ed -
munds , St.
James, V.

Ipswich, St. Mary
at Elms, V.

Branksome, St.
Aldhelm, V.

Weymouth, St.
John, V.

Weymouth, St.
Paul, V.

Castletown, St.
Mary, V.

Blackheath, St.
John, V.

Blackheath, The
Ascension, V.

Greenwich, St.
Peter, V.

Kidbrooke, St.
James, R.

Lee, The Good
Shepherd, V.

Lee, Burnt Ash
Hill, St. Mil-
dred, V.

L e w i s h a m ,
Southend, St.
John, V.

Perry Hill, St.
George, V.

P l u m s t e a d ,
Shooter's Hill,
All Saints, V.

Sydenham, St.
Philip, V.

Brixton, St. Paul,
V.

Olapham Com-
mon, St. Barn-
abas, V.

Peckham, St.
M a r y M a g-
dalene, V.

R e d h i l l , St.
Matthew, V.

St. Holier, St.
Peter, District

Stockwell Green,
St. Andrew, V.

Streatbam Park,
St. Alban, V.

2.

County.

Y Suffolk

[ Dorset ...

Isle of
Man

Kent ...

Surrey

3.

Diocese.

St. Ed-
munds-
b u r y
and Ips-
wich

Salisbury

Sodor
and Man

. South-
TjnQftTjr
WdX A.

4.

Benefaction.

£600

£600

£350

£300

£100 (6)

Portion, £700,
of va lue of
house as Par-
sonage House

£460

£150

£698 13s. lid.
Local Loans £3
p.c. Stock

£40 Local Loans
£3 p.c. Stock,
£823 Os. 3d.
£3£ p.c. Con-
version Stock,
and £50 cash
£372 2s. Od.

£200

£500

£700

£700

£330

£500

Works to Par-
sonage House,
va lue £286
15s. Od., and
£213 5s. Od.
cash

£700

£200

£802 18s. 5d.
Local Loans £3
p.c. Stock

£200

£500

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ s.
27 0

25 10

15 15

12 15

—
__

19 11

6 7/6

—

2 5

15 16/4

8 10

21 5

29 15

29 15

14 0/6

21 5

9 1/4

29 15

8 10

—

8 10

21 5

i

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£
600

*

600

350

300

100

700

460

150

500

700

372

200

500

700

700

330

500

500

700

200

550

200

500

7.
Yearly

payment
m"

respect
nf\JL.

PI wantvrranii.

£ s.
25 10 .

25 10

14 17/4

12 15

4 5

29 15

19 11

6 7/6'

21 5

29 15

15 16/4

8 10

21 5

29 15

29 15

14 0/6

21 5

21 5

29 15

8 10

23 7/4

-
8 10

21 5

8.
Date
from

which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

14 April,
1932

24 May,
1932

14 April,
1932

14 April,
1932

3 June,
1932

18 July,
1932

21 April,
1932

18 May,
1932

4 May,
1932

14 April,
]932

14 April,
1932

21 April,
' 1932

14 April,
1932

18 May,
1932

2 May,
1932

31 May,
1932

2 May,
1932

4 Aug.,
1932

17 May,
1932

16 April,
1932

14 April,
1932

18 April,
1932

22 April,
1932


