SCHEDULE—rontinued.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		EDULE—Tontinue				
1.	2.	3.	4.	5. Yearly	6.	7. Yearly	8. Date from
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	payment in respect of Bene- faction.	Capital sum granted	payment in respect of Grant.	which yearly payments com- mence.
Bury St. Ed- munds, St.	Suffolk	St. Ed- munds- b u r y and Ips- wich	£600	£ s. 27 0	£ 600 ,	£ s. 25 10	14 April, 1932
James, V. Ipswich, St. Mary at Elms, V.			£600	25 10	600	25 10	24 May, 1932
Branksome, St. Aldhelm, V.			£350	15 15	350	14 17/4	1932
Weymouth, St. John, V.	Dorset	Salisbury	£300	12 15	300	12 15	14 April, 1932
Weymouth, St. Paul, V.)		£100 (b)		100	4 5	3 June, 1932
Castletown, St. Mary, V.	Isle of Man	Sodor and Man	Portion, £700, of value of house as Par-		700	29 15	18 July, 1932
Blackheath, St.))	sonage House £460	19 11	460	19 11	21 April,
John, V. Blackheath, The Ascension, V.			£150	6 7/6	150	6 7/6	1932 18 May, 1932
Greenwich, St. Peter, V.	Kent		£698 13s. 11d. Local Loans £3	_	500	21 5	4 May, 1932
Kidbrooke, St. James, R.			p.c. Stock £40 Local Loans £3 p.c. Stock, £823 0s. 3d. £3½ p.c. Conversion Stock,	2 5	700	29 15	14 April, 1932
Lee, The Good			and £50 cash £372 2s. 0d.	15 16/4	372	15 16/4	
Shepherd, V. Lee, Burnt Ash Hill, St. Mil-	Kent		£200	8 10	200	8 10	1932 21 April, 1932
dred, V. Lewisham, Southend, St. John, V.			£500	21 5	500	21 5	14 April, 1932
Perry Hill, St. George, V.			£700	29 15	700	29 15	18 May, 1932
Plumstead, Shooter's Hill,		South- wark	£700	29 15	700	29 15	2 May, 1932
All Saints, V. Sydenham, St.	ham, St. lip, V. on, St. Paul, am Com- n, St. Barn- s, V. ham, St. ry Mag-		£330	14 0/6	330	14 0/6	31 May, 1932
Philip, V. Brixton, St. Paul,			£500	21 5	500	21 5	2 May, 1932
V. Clapham Com- mon, St. Barn- abas, V.			Works to Parsonage House, value £286 15s. 0d., and £213 5s. 0d.	9 1/4	500	21 5	4 Aug., 1932
Peckham, St. Mary Mag-			cash £700	29 15	700	29 15	17 May, 1932
dalene, V. Redhill, St.			£200	8 10	200	8 10	16 April, 1932
Matthew, V. St. Helier, St. Peter, District			£802 18s. 5d. Local Loans £3	_	550	23 7/4	
Stockwell Green, St. Andrew, V.			p.c. Stock £200	8 10	200	8 10	18 April, 1932
St. Allorew, V. Streatham Park, St. Alban, V.			£500	21 5	500	21 5	22 April, 1932